EUP1900/1950
Features
- Conductive Plastic resistive element
- Anodized aluminum housing
- Nickel plated brass bushing
- Gold plated brass terminals
- Stainless steel shaft
Electrical specifications

EUP1900/1950
1 watt - 7/8 inch diameter
 Ordering Information
Resistance
1K = 1K ohms
5K = 5K ohms
10K = 10K ohms
Options
R = Special resistance values
IP = IP65 protection rating
EA = Special electrical angles
ET = Special electrical tolerances
CT = Center Tap
2W = 2 Wipers
Example Part Number: EUP1900-10K-IP
EUP1900 10K IP
Model
EUP1900 = Continuous rotation
EUP1950 = 340° rotation
On-line Quotations are available at http://www.potentiometers.com
1.34
.86
.384
.3543
.062
.1 Max
.875 DIA
0.205
0.118
0.122
.06
PIN DIA
SCHEMATIC
1
1
2
2
3
3
CW
0.047
.250
3/8-32 UNEF-2A
Rev. 021709